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Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number

Reason for Change

Change Type Description

Reason for Short Notice

Assessment of Change
Internal Molex Qualification Date

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

Planned Implementation Date

Method of Identifying Change

Before Change

We apologize to announce this short notice.
Molex Japan, Kagoshima East plant is urgently in
need to transfer following assembly machines of
series products to a Molex certified subcontract
company, Justy due to receiving machines from
closing plant Molex Dalian.

Affected 15 series are following:

51283, 501527, 505225, 501920, 502231,
502244, 503395, 503419, 503460, 503469,
503471, 503489, 503899, 505071, 505072
Current label manufacture lot is "Q."

502118

Date Issued | December 05, 2016

Equipment Transfer, Production Transfer or Rearrangement

This letter is to inform you that production of the part(s) identified
in this notice is being moved to a different location. No changes

will be made to the product as a result of this move.

New Capacity

First article inspection

December 22, 2016

December 22, 2016

January 13, 2017

Lot/information on label

After Change

After transfering the machines,
the label manufacture lot
would be changed to "QJ."
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You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:502118" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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Molex Part #
5019204001
5022311500
5022312400
5022313300
5022441530
5022441530
5022442430
5022442430
5022443330
5033950310
5033950410
5033951010
5034690200
5034710200
5050710101
5050720101




After transfering the machines,
the label manufacture lot
would be changed to "QJ."





We apologize to announce this short notice.
Molex Japan, Kagoshima East plant is urgently in
need to transfer following assembly machines of
series products to a Molex certified subcontract

company, Justy due to receiving machines from
closing plant Molex Dalian.
Affected 15 series are following:
51283, 501527, 505225, 501920, 502231,
502244, 503395, 503419, 503460, 503469,
503471, 503489, 503899, 505071, 505072
Current label manufacture lotis "Q."






